
Pls Skipper Sail Sat Score 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

1 Mark Golison 55 CA 56.0 1.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 1.0 6.0 6.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 3.0 1.0 7.0 3.0

2 Steve Landeau 112 GA 80.0 1.0 5.0 7.0 1.0 10.0 3.0 3.0 7.0 3.0 7.0 1.0 3.0 1.0 1.0
3 Gary Boell 71 CA 81.0 2.0 1.0 1.0 5.0 8.0 2.0 7.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0

4 Dennis Rogers 43 CA 86.0 4.0 4.0 10.0 4.0 2.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 8.0 3.0 7.0 6.0 3.0 8.0

5 Jerry Brower 42 WA 140.3 4.0 7.0 5.0 10.0 7.0 9.0 7.3 3.0 2.0 2.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0
6 Craig Mackey 29 CA 147.9 5.0 6.0 2.0 2.0 12.0 7.0 9.0 9.0 16.0 11.0 14.0 4.0 5.0 4.0

7 Michael Roure 19 NJ 174.0 2.0 2.0 8.0 7.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 10.0 9.0 8.0 7.0

8 Bob Wells 07 WA 176.5 9.0 13.0 9.0 6.0 4.0 8.0 4.0 11.0 9.0 17.0 6.0 7.0 11.0 6.0
9 Chris Macaluso 12 TX 199.0 3.0 12.0 6.0 8.0 5.0 11.0 10.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 10.0 9.0 14.0

10 Bruce Andersen 16 ID 239.0 9.0 14.0 11.0 17.0 9.0 13.0 2.0 12.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 9.0

11 Bruce Huckaba 11 TX 272.0 6.0 10.0 13.0 16.0 11.0 10.0 12.0 15.0 11.0 9.0 11.0 11.0 10.0 11.0
12 Baron Bremer 81 FL 296.0 3.0 11.0 4.0 9.0 6.0 5.0 8.0 8.0 10.0 15.0 9.0 20.0 20.0 20.0

13 Ed Balun 54 TX 306.0 10.0 8.0 12.0 14.0 16.0 20.0 16.0 13.0 18.0 10.0 20.0 20.0 12.0 10.0

14 Mark Cooper 05 TX 339.0 5.0 9.0 15.0 11.0 13.0 15.0 13.0 16.0 14.0 20.0 13.0 20.0 13.0 12.0
15 Leaon Lance 10 TX 417.0 6.0 18.0 17.0 15.0 19.0 17.0 18.0 18.0 19.0 12.0 15.0 13.0 15.0 16.0

16 Geno Arrue 48 TX 428.0 7.0 17.0 18.0 12.0 17.0 16.0 11.0 17.0 12.0 14.0 13.0 12.0 14.0 13.0

17 John Maudlin 3 TX 432.0 7.0 16.0 14.0 13.0 18.0 12.0 14.0 10.0 13.0 16.0 20.0 20.0 20.0 15.0
18 RussGardner 52 TX 457.0 8.0 15.0 16.0 20.0 14.0 14.0 17.0 14.0 15.0 13.0 20.0 20.0 20.0 20.0
19 Ken Weeks 74 TX 510.0 8.0 19.0 20.0 18.0 15.0 18.0 15.0 20.0 17.0 20.0 20.0 20.0 20.0 20.0

Pls Skipper Sail 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 Score

1 Mark Golison 55 5.0 1.0 3.0 10.0 2.0 1.0 2.0 3.0 2.0 4.0 1.0 2.0 4.0 2.0 1.0 2.0 4.0 1.0 56.0

2 Steve Landeau 112 3.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 1.0 7.0 5.0 20.0 3.0 1.0 3.0 1.0 1.0 9.0 2.0 4.0 1.0 2.0 80.0

3 Gary Boell 71 4.0 3.0 8.0 2.0 12.0 6.0 9.0 1.0 1.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 6.0 5.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 81.0

4 Dennis Rogers 43 2.0 5.0 2.0 1.0 3.0 3.0 1.0 5.0 7.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 1.0 6.0 7.0 86.0

5 Jerry Brower 42 7.0 4.0 9.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 12.0 5.0 11.0 6.0 3.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 3.0 140.3

6 Craig Mackey 29 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 2.0 12.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 1.0 6.9 6.0 5.0 5.0 147.9

7 Michael Roure 19 9.0 10.0 4.0 4.0 13.0 10.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 10.0 7.0 12.0 174.0

8 Bob Wells 07 8.0 2.0 7.0 3.0 4.0 14.0 20.0 10.0 8.5 8.0 9.0 7.0 8.0 5.0 3.0 5.0 2.0 8.0 176.5

9 Chris Macaluso 12 11.0 9.0 1.0 11.0 9.0 4.0 4.0 20.0 4.0 14.0 20.0 6.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 11.0 11.0 11.0 199.0

10 Bruce Andersen 16 1.0 8.0 13.0 8.0 5.0 2.0 6.0 11.0 20.0 11.0 12.0 10.0 13.0 20.0 20.0 20.0 20.0 6.0 239.0

11 Bruce Huckaba 11 14.0 12.0 10.0 14.0 10.0 16.0 12.0 8.0 8.0 5.0 10.0 8.0 12.0 11.0 10.0 9.0 12.0 10.0 272.0

12 Baron Bremer 81 20.0 20.0 20.0 20.0 20.0 20.0 20.0 20.0 9.0 7.0 11.0 12.0 7.0 12.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 296.0

13 Ed Balun 54 20.0 16.0 12.0 12.0 11.0 9.0 11.0 7.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 13.0 11.0 10.0 11.0 12.0 10.0 13.0 306.0

14 Mark Cooper 05 10.0 11.0 11.0 9.0 8.0 11.0 10.0 9.0 11.0 13.0 13.0 14.0 20.0 20.0 20.0 20.0 20.0 20.0 339.0

15 Leaon Lance 10 20.0 14.0 15.0 17.0 15.0 13.0 13.0 20.0 20.0 20.0 20.0 20.0 20.0 20.0 12.0 13.0 13.0 14.0 417.0

16 Geno Arrue 48 13.0 15.0 14.0 13.0 20.0 20.0 20.0 20.0 20.0 20.0 20.0 20.0 20.0 20.0 20.0 20.0 20.0 20.0 428.0

17 John Maudlin 3 12.0 13.0 20.0 16.0 14.0 15.0 14.0 20.0 20.0 20.0 20.0 20.0 20.0 20.0 20.0 20.0 20.0 20.0 432.0

18 RussGardner 52 20.0 20.0 16.0 15.0 16.0 12.0 20.0 12.0 20.0 20.0 20.0 20.0 20.0 20.0 20.0 20.0 20.0 20.0 457.0

19 Ken Weeks 74 20.0 20.0 20.0 20.0 20.0 20.0 20.0 20.0 20.0 20.0 20.0 20.0 20.0 20.0 20.0 20.0 20.0 20.0 510.0

Hosted by Corpus Christi Yacht Club. PRO: Mark Foster; Scoring: Fred Rocha; Chairman: John Kelsey; Measure: Ken Weeks. Excel
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2020 IOM USA/AMYA R5 Championship - Corpus Christi, TX. Feb 28-Mar 2

http://www.ibextrax.com/RC2020/Results/0228R5s.xls

